

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 585-588/2012

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL SALEEM RASITTU & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/04/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M.Khairati,Adv.  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Awanish Sinha,Adv.  
  
Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.  
  
Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry to issue reminder to the concerned Courts for  
original records.

List the matter again on 19.07.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar