

ITEM NO.3

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . M V R A M E S H

Criminal Appeal No(s). 585-588/2012

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

ABDUL SALEEM RASITTU & ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/08/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Awanish Sinha,Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g t h e c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Await Original Records from the concerned Courts.

List again on 7.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG